



\$~2

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(COMM) 233/2016 & I.A. 18630/2022

SURINDER NAYYAR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms.Anusuya Salwan,
Ms.Sonika Singh, Advs.

versus

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATIONDefendant

Through: Mr.Sunil Goel, SC with
Ms.Akshita Jain, Ms.Dimple
Aggarwal, Ms.Varsha,
Mr.Himanshu Goel, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

28.08.2024

%

Re-list on 26th November, 2024, at the End of the Board.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 28, 2024/Arya/DG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any